505422634 04/11/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5469425

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
ATURE OF CONVEYA	TURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY [ΔΤΑ			
		Name	E	xecution Date
JEFFREY M. SULLIVA	N		02/	/13/2017
ANIRUDDHA PALSULI	Ξ		02/	/13/2017
ALEXANDER R. HOLZ	ER		02	/13/2017
PETER RULON STEVE	ENSON		02	/13/2017
KSHITIJ KISHEN PAR	٩B		02,	/13/2017
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΔΤΔ			
Name:		JS, INC.		
Street Address:		ARDS CORNER ROAD		
Internal Address:	SUITE	SUITE B		
City:	LOVE	LOVELAND		
State/Country:	оню			
Postal Code:	45140			
	S Total: '	1		
Property Type		Number	7	
Application Number:		16381249		
CORRESPONDENCE	ΠΔΤΔ			
Fax Number:		(248)649-3338		
Correspondence will		o the e-mail address first; if that is ud; if that is unsuccessful, it will be s		will be sent
Phone:		(248) 649-3333		
Email:	ail: docketing@youngbasile.com			
Correspondent Name		YOUNG BASILE HANLON & MACFA	RLANE, P.C.	
Address Line 1: 3001 W		3001 WEST BIG BEAVER RD.		
Address Line 2:		SUITE 624		
Address Line 4:		TROY, MICHIGAN 48084		
		• SBSI-138-B		

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SRSI-138-B
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NORMAN L. SIMS
SIGNATURE:	/Norman L. Sims/
DATE SIGNED:	04/11/2019

Total Attachments: 5

source=SRSI138B_Combined_Dec_and_Assignment#page1.tif source=SRSI138B_Combined_Dec_and_Assignment#page2.tif source=SRSI138B_Combined_Dec_and_Assignment#page3.tif source=SRSI138B_Combined_Dec_and_Assignment#page4.tif source=SRSI138B_Combined_Dec_and_Assignment#page5.tif

PATENT

As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:

TYPE OF DECLARATION: This declaration is for an original application.

INVENTORSHIP IDENTIFICATION: My residence, post office address and citizenship are as stated below, next to my name. I believe that I am an original inventor, or an original joint inventor of the subject matter that is claimed, and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled: POLYMERS INCLUDING ONE OR MORE 1,1-DISUBSTITUTED ALKENE COMPOUNDS AND POLYMER COMPOSITIONS THEREOF

SPECIFICATION IDENTIFICATION: IT The PCT International Application Number PCT/US2015/048846 filed on September 8, 2015 (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date).

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF REVIEW OF PAPERS AND DUTY OF CANDOR: I hereby state that the filing of the above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me. I hereby state that I have reviewed and understand the contents of the above-identified specification, including the claims. I acknowledge the duty to disclose information, which is material to patentability as defined in 37, Code of Federal Regulations, § 1.56.

DECLARATION: I hereby declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issued thereon.

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION: In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNORS of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNOR:	hereby sell, assign and transfer to	ASSIGNEE:
Jeffrey M. Sullivan		Sirrus, Inc.
6174 State Route 132		422 Wards Corner Road
Goshen, OH 45122		Loveland, OH 45140
Nationality: US		State or Country of Formation: US

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and any foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the above-referenced PCT International Application Number PCT/US2015/048846 filed on September 8, 2015, (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date)

including the right to claim priority in the United States or in any foreign countries, in and to US Patent Application No.: 14/810,741 filed, July 28, 2015; US Patent Application No.: 14/789,178 filed, July 1, 2015; US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/186,479, filed June 30, 2015; US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/182,076, filed June 19, 2015; US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/047,283 filed, September 8, 2014; and US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/047,328 filed September 8, 2014; (the entire right, title and interest in each such application are also hereby sold, assigned and transferred to Assignee to the extent not already done so); and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above-referenced application or any continuation, continuation-in-part, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof, including any and all rights to sue for past damages. ASSIGNOR hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment. ASSIGNOR further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said United States application, said invention and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable

to carry out the pu	rooses thereor			
Inventor's	Jeffrey M. Şullivan	Residence:	Goshen, OH 45122	
Signature				
Date:	2/13/2017	Post Office Address:	6174 State Route 132 Goshen, OH 45122	
Citizenship:	US			
I. <u>Am</u> a Whose full post off	subscribing witness Affiday unola Morrison	~	Loveland, OH 45140 US	\langle
	Street, City, Postal Code	, Country		***
to be the inventor	y that I was personally present and did see named in the attached assignment, duly sign i	<u>leffreySullivan</u> who and execute the same for the pun	is personally known or identified to me poses therein stated.	
On this 13	day of <u>February</u> 2017			
	'And	rada Morrison		

Subscribing Witness

1

As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:

TYPE OF DECLARATION: This declaration is for an original application.

INVENTORSHIP IDENTIFICATION: My residence, post office address and citizenship are as stated below, next to my name. I believe that I am an original inventor, or an original joint inventor of the subject matter that is claimed, and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled: POLYMERS INCLUDING ONE OR MORE 1,1-DISUBSTITUTED ALKENE COMPOUNDS AND POLYMER **COMPOSITIONS THEREOF**

SPECIFICATION IDENTIFICATION: 12 The PCT International Application Number PCT/US2015/048846 filed on September 8, 2015 (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date).

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF REVIEW OF PAPERS AND DUTY OF CANDOR: I hereby state that the filing of the above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me. I hereby state that I have reviewed and understand the contents of the aboveidentified specification, including the claims. I acknowledge the duty to disclose information, which is material to patentability as defined in 37, Code of Federal Regulations, § 1.56.

DECLARATION: I hereby declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issued thereon.

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION: In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNORS of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNOR:	hereby sell, assign and transfer to	ASSIGNEE:
Aniruddha Sudhir Palsule		Sirrus, Inc.
2629 Ridgecliff Avenue		422 Wards Comer Road
Cincinnati, OH 45212		Loveland, OH 45140
Nationality: IN		State or Country of Formation: US

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and any foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the above-referenced PCT International Application Number PCT/US2015/048846 filed on September 8, 2015, (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date)

including the right to claim priority in the United States or in any foreign countries, in and to US Patent Application No.: 14/810,741 filed, July 28, 2015; US Patent Application No.: 14/789, 178 filed, July 1, 2015; US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/186, 479, filed June 30, 2015; US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/182,076, filed June 19, 2015; US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/047,283 filed, September 8, 2014; and US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/047,328 filed September 8, 2014; (the entire right, title and interest in each such application are also hereby sold, assigned and transferred to Assignee to the extent not already done so); and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above-referenced application or any continuation, continuationin-part, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof, including any and all rights to sue for past damages. ASSIGNOR hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment. ASSIGNOR further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said United States application, said invention and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purpo

ses there	of	\cap	1	1	
ises there	KG	Va.	14	L	

inventor's Aniruddha-Budhir Palsule Signature Date: IN

Residence:

Cincinnati, OH 45212

Post Office Address:

2629 Riadecliff Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45212

te. B, Loveland, OH 45140 US

SUBSCRIBING WITNESS AFFIDAVIT OF EXECUTION OF AN ASSIGNMENT

OFFI.SON Whose full post office address is:

Make oath and say that I was personally present and did see An ruddha talsule who is personally known or identified to me to be the inventor named in the attached assignment, duly sign and execute the same for the purposes therein stated. Signed at: DICCUS

1

orner

- Orgine v at		Same and the second sec			
On this	<u>3</u> day of	Februar	V2017		
			Annada	MANNIN	7
			Subscribing Witness	- f 1 <u>8 0 (1x10 /</u>	~
			oubsertonig vitricas		

rds

Street, City, Postal Code, Country

As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:

TYPE OF DECLARATION: This declaration is for an original application.

INVENTORSHIP IDENTIFICATION: My residence, post office address and citizenship are as stated below, next to my name. I believe that I am an original inventor, or an original joint inventor of the subject matter that is claimed, and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled: POLYMERS INCLUDING ONE OR MORE 1,1-DISUBSTITUTED ALKENE COMPOUNDS AND POLYMER COMPOSITIONS THEREOF

SPECIFICATION IDENTIFICATION: In the PCT International Application Number PCT/US2015/048846 filed on September 8, 2015 (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date).

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF REVIEW OF PAPERS AND DUTY OF CANDOR: I hereby state that the filing of the above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me. I hereby state that I have reviewed and understand the contents of the above-identified specification, including the claims. I acknowledge the duty to disclose information, which is material to patentability as defined in 37, Code of Federal Regulations, § 1.56.

DECLARATION: I hereby declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issued thereon.

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION: In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNORS of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNOR:	hereby sell, assign and transfer to	ASSIGNEE:
Alexander R. Holzer		Sirrus, Inc.
9600 Waterford Place A	pt. 208	422 Wards Corner Road
Loveland, OH 45140		Loveland, OH 45140
Nationality: US		State or Country of Formation: US

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and any foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the above-referenced PCT International Application Number PCT/US2015/048846 filed on September 8, 2015, (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date)

including the right to claim priority in the United States or in any foreign countries, in and to US Patent Application No.: 14/810,741 filed, July 28, 2015; US Patent Application No.: 14/789,178 filed, July 1, 2015; US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/186,479, filed June 30, 2015; US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/182,076, filed June 19, 2015; US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/047,283 filed, September 8, 2014; and US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/047,328 filed September 8, 2014; (the entire right, title and interest in each such application are also hereby sold, assigned and transferred to Assignee to the extent not already done so); and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above-referenced application or any continuation, continuation-in-part, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof, including any and all rights to sue for past damages. ASSIGNOR hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment. ASSIGNOR further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said United States application, said invention and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

Inventor's Signature Date:	Alexander R. Holzer 2-13-17	Residence: Post Office Address:	Loveland, OH 45140 9600 Waterford Place – Apt. 208 Loveland, OH 45140
Citizenship:	US		
Λ	SUBSÇRIBING WITNESS AFFIDAVIT	OF EXECUTION OF AN ASS	JGNMENT
, Amo	nda Morrison		
', <u>(\</u>		$O_{1} \rightarrow O_{1}$	1 Louistanto 110
Whose full post office	address is: 422 Wards Corr	ner Kd., Ste B., Low	reland, OH 45140, US
•	Street, City, Postal Code, G	ountry	7
Ranka and and an et	//	1 11 1	
Make oath and say t	hat I was personally present and did see		is personally known or identified to me
Signed at	med in the att <u>ache</u> d assignment, duly sign and <u>> ! 「「US_L」」</u> 。	rexecute the same for the purp	poses merein stated.
On this <u>ノ</u> ろ	_day of <u>February</u> 2017	P	
	Anar	da Morrison	
	Subscribing V	Vitness (
		1	

As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:

TYPE OF DECLARATION: This declaration is for an original application.

INVENTORSHIP IDENTIFICATION: My residence, post office address and citizenship are as stated below, next to my name. I believe that I am an original inventor, or an original joint inventor of the subject matter that is claimed, and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled: POLYMERS INCLUDING ONE OR MORE 1,1-DISUBSTITUTED ALKENE COMPOUNDS AND POLYMER COMPOSITIONS THEREOF

SPECIFICATION IDENTIFICATION: I The PCT International Application Number PCT/US2015/048846 filed on September 8, 2015 (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date).

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF REVIEW OF PAPERS AND DUTY OF CANDOR: I hereby state that the filing of the above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me. I hereby state that I have reviewed and understand the contents of the above-identified specification, including the claims. I acknowledge the duty to disclose information, which is material to patentability as defined in 37. Code of Federal Regulations, § 1.56.

DECLARATION: I hereby declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful faise statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful faise statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issued thereon.

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION: In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNORS of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNOR:	hereby sell, assign and transfer to	ASSIGNEE:
Peter R. Stevenson		Sirrus, Inc.
722 University Village		422 Wards Comer Road
Salt Lake City, UT 84108		Loveland, OH 45140
Nationality: US		State or Country of Formation: US

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and any foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the above-referenced PCT International Application Number PCT/US2015/048846 tiled on September 8, 2015, (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date)

including the right to claim priority in the United States or in any foreign countries, in and to US Patent Application No.: 14/810,741 filed, July 28, 2015; US Patent Application No.: 14/789,178 filed, July 1, 2015; US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/186,479, filed June 30, 2015; US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/182,076, filed June 19, 2015; US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/047,283 filed, September 8, 2014; and US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/047,328 filed September 8, 2014; (the entire right, title and interest in each such application are also hereby sold, assigned and transferred to Assignee to the extent not already done so); and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above-referenced application or any continuation, continuation-in-part, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof, including any and all rights to sue for past damages. ASSIGNOR hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment. ASSIGNOR further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said United States application, said invention and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

N12	le E. Am	and a second	
Inventor's Signature	Reter R. Stevenson	Residence:	Salt Lake City, UT 84108
Date:	02/13/17	Post Office Address:	722 University Village Sait Lake City, UT 84108
Citizenship:	US SUBSCRIBING WITNESS AFI	FIDAVIT OF EXECUTION OF AN AS	SIGNMENT
1 Jenn	<u>iker S. Shumdker</u>	- Parry	
Whose full post of	fice address is: <u>230\ Sceni</u> Street, City, Postal	<u>cOnve</u> , Salt Lak	ie City, UT 84109, USA
Make oath and sa to be the inventor Signed at:	y that I was personally present and did so named in the attached assignment, duly	ee <u>Peter R, Stevenson</u> who sign and execute the same for the pu	o is personally known or identified to me
On this	5 day of tebruary.	2017 pribing Witness	
	17	ì	PATENT
	\$**	REEL	: 048858 FRAME: 0151

As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:

TYPE OF DECLARATION: This declaration is for an original application.

INVENTORSHIP IDENTIFICATION: My residence, post office address and citizenship are as stated below, next to my name. I believe that I am an original inventor, or an original joint inventor of the subject matter that is claimed, and for which a patent is sought on the invention entitled: POLYMERS INCLUDING ONE OR MORE 1,1-DISUBSTITUTED ALKENE COMPOUNDS AND POLYMER COMPOSITIONS THEREOF

SPECIFICATION IDENTIFICATION: International Application Number PCT/US2015/048846 filed on September 8, 2015 (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date).

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF REVIEW OF PAPERS AND DUTY OF CANDOR: I hereby state that the filing of the above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me. I hereby state that I have reviewed and understand the contents of the above-identified specification, including the claims. I acknowledge the duty to disclose information, which is material to patentability as defined in 37, Code of Federal Regulations, § 1.56.

DECLARATION: I hereby declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issued thereon.

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION: In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNORS of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNOR:	hereby sell, assign and transfer to	ASSIGNEE:
Kshitij K. Parab		Sirrus, inc.
9870 Dartmouth Way		422 Wards Corner Road
Loveland, OH 45140		Loveland, OH 45140
Nationality: IN		State or Country of Formation: US

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and any foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority, in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the above-referenced PCT International Application Number PCT/US2015/048846 filed on September 8, 2015, (and do hereby authorize Assignee or its designee to insert here the application number and filing date)

including the right to claim priority in the United States or in any foreign countries, in and to US Patent Application No.: 14/810,741 filed, July 28, 2015; US Patent Application No.: 14/789,178 filed, July 1, 2015; US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/186,479, filed June 30, 2015; US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/182,076, filed June 19, 2015; US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/047,283 filed, September 8, 2014; and US Provisional Patent Application No.: 62/047,328 filed September 8, 2014; (the entire right, title and interest in each such application are also hereby sold, assigned and transferred to Assignee to the extent not already done so); and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above-referenced application or any continuation, continuation-in-part, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof, including any and all rights to sue for past damages. ASSIGNOR hereby covenant that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment. ASSIGNOR further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said United States application, said invention and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof, a d

Inventor's Signature	Kehitij K.(Parab	Residence:	Loveland, OH 45140	
Date:	02/13/2017	Post Office Address:	9870 Dartmouth Way Loveland, OH 45140	
Citizenship: IN SUBSCRIBING WITNESS AFFIDAVIT OF EXECUTION OF AN ASSIGNMENT Amanda Morrison Whose full post office address is: <u>422 Wards Corner Rd. Ste.B</u> , Loveland, OH 45/40 US Street, City, Postal Code, Country Make oath and say that I was personally present and did see <u>KshiHi Parab</u> who is personally known or identified to me to be the inventor penned in the attached assignment, duly sign and execute the same for the purposes therein stated. Signed at: <u>SITTUS</u> INC. On this <u>3</u> day of <u>February</u> 2017 <u>Amanda Morrison</u> Subscribing Witness				
		2		

RECORDED: 04/11/2019